www.wassercoatings.com                           800.627.2968
ADVANCED COATINGS TECHNOLOGYpolyurea/topcoat
Polyflex 112 Rapid Thane
Product Description
Wasser Polyflex 112 Rapid Thane is a two-component, high-build, polyaspartic
topcoat. It is designed for use as part of a rapid deployment system which saves
both time and money. Wasser Polyflex 112 Rapid Thane has excellent gloss and
color retention and meets the strictest VOC requirements. This topcoat is ideal for

Contact your Wasser Representative for current
Product Data Sheets.
Ordering Information
Product Numbers:	 WP112A.XXXX.1 (1 Gal Kit)
			   WP112A.XXXX.35 (4 Gal Kit)
			   Rapid Thane Catalyst:
			   WP112C.4 (1 Gal Kit)
			   WP112C.1 (4 Gal Kit)
Package Size:		  1 gallon kits and 4 gallon kits
Shelf Life: 		  1 year
Performance Testing Data
Taber abrasion resistance